Kup Panceva-2021
Pancevo, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 11 Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i stariji
11/20/2021 - 12:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16 godina i stariji

1. MISIC, Marko 05 PK"BPK"Bgd 4:2211 530
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.91 33.64 250m: 2:45.01 33.40 350m: 3:51.37 32.60
100m: 1:04.27 33.75 200m: 2:11.61 33.70 300m: 3:18.77 33.76 400m: 4:22.11 30.74

2. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 4:26.76 503
50m:  29.43  29.43 150m: 1:36.14  33.78  250m: 2:43.36 33.39  350m: 3:53.28  35.01
100m: 1:02.36  32.93  200m: 2:09.97  33.83  300m: 3:18.27 34.91  400m: 4:26.76  33.48

14 - 15 godina
1. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07  22. April, BL 4:35.11 459
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:41.01 35.35 250m: 2:52.14 350m: 4:03.97 35.37
100m: 1:05.66 34.69 200m: 300m: 3:28.60 36.46 400m: 4:35.11 31.14
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK"BPK"Bgd 4:35.55 457

50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:40.57 34.93 250m:  2:50.71 35.36 350m: 4:01.12 35.30
100m: 1:05.64 34.82 200m: 2:15.35 34.78 300m: 3:25.82 35.11 400m: 4:35.55 34.43

3. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 4:4757 402
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:45.48 37.07 250m: 350m: 4:12.16 37.10
100m: 1:08.41 36.05 200m: 2:22.13 36.65 300m: 3:35.06 400m: 4:47.57 35.41
4. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 4:57.98 361

50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:48.32 37.81 250m:  3:04.09 38.06 350m: 4:21.15 38.49
100m: 1:10.51 37.15 200m: 2:26.03 37.71 300m: 3:42.66 38.57 400m: 4:57.98 36.83

5. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 5:27.30 272
50m; 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:56.41 41.73 250m: 4:03.73 1:24.47 350m: 4:46.63
100m: 1:14.68  39.40 200m: 2:39.26 42.85  300m: 400m: 5:27.30  40.67
6. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 5:39.98 243

50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:03.78 43.30 250m: 3:31.98 44.58 350m: 5:00.37 44.42
100m: 1:20.48 42.67 200m: 2:47.40 43.62 300m: 4:15.95 43.97 400m: 5:39.98 39.61

7. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 6:04.80 196

50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:13.29 47.29 250m: 3:48.14 47.81 350m: 5:20.27 46.27
100m: 1:26.00 46.18 200m: 3:00.33 47.04 300m: 4:34.00 45.86 400m: 6:04.80 44.53

13 godina

1. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08  22. April, BL 4:48.64 397
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.00 37.12 250m: 2:58.11 36.29 350m: 4:11.21 35.94
100m: 1:07.88 35.43 200m: 2:21.82 36.82 300m: 3:35.27 37.16 400m: 4:48.64 37.43

2. MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Dinamo 4:5240 382

50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.25 37.40 250m: 3:02.46 37.49 350m: 4:17.68 37.54
100m: 1:08.85 36.20 200m: 2:24.97 38.72 300m: 3:40.14 37.68 400m: 4:52.40 34.72

3. PEROVIC, Luka 08  NoviBeograd 011 5:11.08 317
50m: 3497 3497  150m: 1:53.68  39.11  250m: 3:13.64  40.34  350m: 4:34.19  40.15
100m: 1:1457  39.60  200m: 2:33.30 39.62  300m: 3:54.04  40.40  400m: 5:11.08  36.89

4. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 5:29.47 267
50m: 3520 3520  150m: 1:59.82  43.00  250m: 3:25.13 4252  350m: 4:50.05  42.33
100m: 1:16.82  41.62  200m: 2:42.61 4279  300m: 4:07.72 4259  400m: 5:29.47  39.42

5. VIDOVIC, Mateja 08 Srem 5:57.54 209
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:08.88 46.03 250m: 3:42.33 46.67 350m: 5:14.13 45.20
100m: 1:22.85 44.50 200m: 2:55.66 46.78 300m: 4:28.93 46.60 400m: 5:57.54 43.41

6. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 Aqua Star, BL 6:00.29 204

50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:10.46 46.59 250m:  3:42.63 45.87 350m: 5:16.17 46.16
100m: 1:23.87 46.17 200m: 2:56.76 46.30 300m: 4:30.01 47.38 400m: 6:00.29 44.12
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Kup Panceva-2021
Pancevo, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 11, DecCaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. MILOSEVIC, Mihajlo 08 Bonatti 6:50.72 138
50m:  42.18 4218  150m: 2:25.68  53.44  250m: 4:11.91 5353  350m: 5:59.50  54.68
100m: 1:32.24 50.06  200m: 3:18.38 52,70  300m: 5:04.82 5291  400m: 6:50.72  51.22

8. SARIC, Andrija 08 Sk Tent 7:22.25 110
50m:  43.13 4313  150m: 2:29.18  55.90  250m: 4:29.16 58.83  350m: 6:30.12 1:00.82
100m: 1:33.28  50.15  200m: 3:30.33 1:01.15  300m: 5:29.30 1:00.14  400m: 7:22.25  52.13

DNF PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent
50m:  39.38  39.38  150m: 2:06.60 4456  250m: 3:34.93  43.97  350m: 5:00.54  42.27
100m: 1:22.04  42.66 ~ 200m: 2:50.96  44.36  300m: 4:18.27  43.34  400m:

12 godina
1. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4:48.72 397
50m: 3119 3119  150m: 250m: 350m: 4:13.33  37.15
100m: 1:07.13 35.94 200m: 300m: 3:36.18 400m: 4:48.72 35.39
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 4:49.87 392

50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:45.11 36.96 250m: 2:58.74 36.56 350m:  4:12.92 37.08
100m: 1:08.15 36.00 200m: 2:22.18 37.07 300m: 3:35.84 37.10 400m: 4:49.87 36.95

3. HEMI, Leon 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4:56.32 367
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:48.45 38.35 250m: 3:04.09 37.61 350m: 4:20.25 37.79
100m: 1:10.10 36.89 200m: 2:26.48 38.03 300m: 3:42.46 38.37 400m: 4:56.32 36.07

4. MILODANOQVIC, Leon 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 5:11.77 315

50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:55.93 41.02 250m: 3:16.11 40.26 350m: 4:35.74 39.55
100m: 1:14.91 39.99 200m: 2:35.85 39.92 300m: 3:56.19 40.08 400m: 5:11.77 36.03

5. PETROVIC, Danilo 09  22. April, BL 5:17.10 299
50m: 3575 3575  150m: 1:54.37  39.64  250m: 3:15.63  40.95  350m: 4:38.04  40.96
100m: 1:14.73 3898  200m: 2:34.68  40.31  300m: 3:57.08 4145  400m: 5:17.10  39.06

6. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 5:19.08 294
50m: 150m: 1:57.37 40.66 250m: 350m: 4:40.57
100m: 1:16.71 200m: 2:38.52 41.15 300m: 400m: 5:19.08 38.51
7. ZVEKIC, Petar 09  Proleter 5:24.17 280

50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:58.15 42.73 250m: 3:21.88 42.16 350m: 4:45.20 41.30
100m: 1:15.42 40.37 200m: 2:39.72 41.57 300m: 4:03.90 42.02 400m: 5:24.17 38.97

8. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09  Proleter 5:29.89 266
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:01.11 41.44 250m: 3:24.67 42.40 350m:
100m: 1:19.67 41.60 200m: 2:42.27 41.16 300m: 4:08.06 43.39 400m: 5:29.89

9. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:32.30 260
50m:  36.28  36.28  150m: 250m: 350m: 4:52.98  41.13
100m: 1:17.60  41.32  200m: 300m: 4:11.85 400m: 5:32.30  39.32

10. VIDIC, Oliver 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 5:34.04 256
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 250m: 350m:  4:54.42 40.73
100m: 1:19.28  41.93  200m: 3:28.91 300m: 4:13.69 400m: 5:34.04  39.62

11. MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 5:35.29 253

50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:00.73 42.62 250m: 3:26.10 42.49 350m: 4:52.71 43.93
100m: 1:18.11 41.47 200m: 2:43.61 42.88 300m: 4:08.78 42.68 400m: 5:35.29 42.58

12. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09  Bonatti 5:39.90 243
50m: 36.35 36.35  150m: 2:01.30 4256  250m: 3:28.01 4356  350m: 4:56.14  43.59
100m: 1:18.74 4239  200m: 2:44.45 4315  300m: 4:1255 4454  400m: 5:39.90 43.76

13. VIDOVIC, Luka 09 Srem 6:57.36 131

50m: 43.80 43.80 150m: 2:25.89 52.00 250m: 4:11.01 53.29 350m: 5:58.18 53.48
100m: 1:33.89 50.09 200m: 3:17.72 51.83 300m: 5:04.70 53.69 400m: 6:57.36 59.18
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Kup Panceva-2021
Pancevo, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 11, Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

11 godina

1. BLANUSA, Vuk

50m:  33.08  33.08
100m: 1:11.59 3851
STANCUL, Lazar

50m:  39.21  39.21
100m:
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje

50m:  37.47  37.47
100m: 1:19.82  42.35
VUKOVOJAC, Milan
50m;

100m:
LAZIC, Mihajlo

50m:  38.99  38.99
100m: 1:22.37  43.38
SKENDEROVIC, Danilo
50m:  40.90  40.90
100m: 1:27.19  46.29
VASIC, Trifun

50m; 42.56 42.56
100m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

10 22. April, BL

1:51.39 39.80 250m: 3:11.54
2:31.55 40.16  300m: 3:52.21
10 Dinamo
250m:  3:29.40
2:46.48 300m: 4:11.83
10 Valis
2:03.71 43.89  250m: 3:30.18
2:46.42 4271 300m: 4:12.83
10  Spartak Prozivka
250m: 3:32.47
2:48.09 300m: 4:17.59
10 PK Sparta
2:07.60 4523  250m: 3:37.11
2:52.34 44.74 300m: 4:21.40
10 Spartak Prozivka
250m: 3:50.23
3:03.03 300m: 4:35.71
10 PK"BPK"Bgd
250m: 3:50.74
300m: 4:39.93

39.99
40.67

42.92
42.43

43.76
42.65

44.38
45.12

44.77
44.29

47.20
45.48

49.19

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

5:11.48 316
4:32.44  40.23
5:11.48  39.04
5:35.62 252
45414 4231
5:35.62  41.48
5:38.36 246
4:55.17  42.34
5:38.36  43.19
5:44.73 233
5:02.52  44.93
5:44.73 4221
5:49.62 223
5:06.34  44.94
5:49.62  43.28
6:09.55 189
5:19.80  44.09
6:09.55  49.75
6:12.40 185
5:26.02  46.09
6:12.40  46.38
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